DNS CASE OWNE	E+	CC (/III1901 (	596,1	E 16 3/2   LIX	
Surveyor	Steve		NMENT	Date / Time	1/7 (m.
h (not	Clares			Registered in Merimen:	17/19.
Pre-assign / CCt	SHA	60459.		mit 1906	nerile
Insured Vehicle N	io. : 7F1 H		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	CTVL		Policy No.	mesmoon	5
Insured Tel No.	0.0	HP: /	Make / Mode	Hyunour	
		- V   I   C		155	Lo
Excess Sec II :SS	Ann Carrier of the Carrier		Place of Acci	dent: VE COUNTY	N.V.
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Na Driver Te		(V/L: YES / NO.)	Ol GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA lity: # Fina	REPORT: YES / NO
5/4 622	3h				
H H Tel: V	Lerit Tei	70 /7	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					
	Jelonny-	A MARTICA	ET CI-X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	1			Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting lir (Final):	
7.1.110	Cook 1 to but			Notification by 6f non-pick	ago)
31/7/19	Seek liability	via Merimen		Call Ot:	
1/8/19	liability clear	VOI MEVIMA		After call lir to OI: Documentation Check Li	st: Handler Typist
11111	Hadrid Char	ANT THE VIEWS		Notification ltr df non-pick	
1/8/19.	FMAIL WIGLOD	hability cleer.		After call its to OI	4,07
	Litter Sarey	The Array Care		Authorisation To Act	
-101	~1			Release Voucher:	
2618/19	Fill page +10	typist typi repor	4	Final Repair Bill	
	1 10	01 01 1		Car Rental Invoice:	
	Seek Mandola	VIQ MOVIM W		Towing Invoice	
ulaha	Mandalla nonco	J VIA MANGERS		LTA/GIA	
II (v) III	Mandaer approv	e via merimen.		Medical Bill: PIR:	
mb/10/10 -	Cile Dace L	usp to close		Mandate/Reject Instruct	
N.110   1-1-	FILE PASS TI	y out to close		LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	m
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS	days) Reduction:	%	Emai	i Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with Shu Jua		Email Cal	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agree	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 🗡	10	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu	
Repair Cost:	55 1551-50			CENTER	OPMST
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 180.00 IS 60	s 3 days)		N/11.	0 2
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 180.00 (s 60	s 3 days) s days)		MILLO	- V   U
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LO Tick only	onel		
GIA/LTA Search	SS	THE ONLY			
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Normal	Reject/Private Soule
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
Tetal:	02-15 17 85	Global Sum SS: \700 -	00		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Iimail Cal	1
Payee 1:	00 - 00 F1 88	Name 1: Automotive	Repair Ce	entre Pte (to	1
Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		A-MARINE TO A STATE OF THE STAT	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASSIGNMENT  Veh No. STC 6773 A  Type McGrt McCycle / Bust I Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type McGrt McCycle / Bust I Van / Lorry / Taxi / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type McGrt McCycle / Bust I Van / Lorry / Taxi / Taxi	ASS PEO BY STONE	$\bigvee$	
Section   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Signature   Dobe   Do	The state of the s	GNMENT	
Truck / Trailler or Make: Not Specified No.  Specified Vehicle No.  Color July 17CS 3 prul of 3 specified 1 state 1 insured 1 state 1	cialia	Veh No. STC 6223 A	Tr rough.
Make: Mitsustik Loan collision insured is in	Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Color   Market Value   Color   Color   Market Value   Color   Market Value   Color   Color   Market Value   Color	OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Account of the control of the contro	This is
Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Engilloc  C.No. TM Y STC STA U00 (2.99  Gen. Cond. Good [Earl   Poor   Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: NI I SRim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: [95 / G/R]  Remark: The veh had commenced its  repair at the time of inspection.  Said or Market Value:  DAC Academit Root:  Consistent? Yes or No  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  DAC / REV / REP. / 24 HRS P  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person C	To Inspect Vehicle No: SIC 6223A	Make: Mitsubshi Lacer	cc /384
Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Sign Reading 12333 T.Realion Insured I Stid I NI I NA  Engilloc  C.No. TM Y STC STA U00 (2.99  Gen. Cond. Good [Earl   Poor   Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: NI I SRim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: [95 / G/R]  Remark: The veh had commenced its  repair at the time of inspection.  Said or Market Value:  DAC Academit Root:  Consistent? Yes or No  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  SIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? Yes or No  DAC / REV / REP. / 24 HRS P  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person C	air Workshop m/s Automotive Repear		A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Engilio: Chio: JM YTC STATUDO (199  Chio: No. Chio: JM YTC STATUDO (199  Gen. Cond. Good / Earl / Poor / Burnt  Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nal / SiRih / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: P: /9 / JAR / STD A/Rim or  Tyre S	38 woodlends Ind. Perk E1 #05-18	Sp.Reading 225533	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Callo Continue No.  Care Person Contacted:  Person	Insured:		
Gen. Cond. Good [Fait] Poor / Burnt Steering Inorde/ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering Inorde/ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod: Nat / SRth / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F:   GS / JAR / STD A/Rim or Tyre Si	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	C/No: JMYSTCS3	984106299
Steering: Inorde/ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mode: Nal / Strip /			
Cleim's Record   Consistent		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Modi   Nil 7 Situh   STD Arkim or Tyre Size   P:   95   UR15	Out Found	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	I/Burnt or
Perlicy Condition   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   N/S   O/S   BS/ DUN / EXROVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or   Front   Rear   R/Bal   S   mm   S   m	100	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or ,
Perlicy Condition   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   N/S   O/S   BS/ DUN / EXROVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or   Front   Rear   R/Bal   S   mm   S   m	(Pumming)	Tyra Size F:	95/69RIS
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Repair at the time of inspection.  Repair Repair Consistent? Yes or No  Libbil. S mm Repair Challed.  D.O.A. 15/6/19  D.O.A. 15/6/		7 (AC-03-20) 110	(4)
repair at the time of inspection.  Sat or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seén:  Consistent?: Yes or No  DAC Accident Rport  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No  DAC Accident Rport  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No  DAC A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - 70 K  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  Consider In / OUT  Date / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  Date / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consider In / OUT  Action / Instruction  Consider In / OUT / Read / OVS / N/S / N/S / N/S / OVS / N/S / O	100	0	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball of Market Value:  DAC Accident Root:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  LUBal.  D.O.A. 1/6/19  D.O.I. 5/8/19  D.O.A. 1/6/19  D.O.A. 1/6/	Collian, The Yell had commenced in		
DAC Accident Root  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  DO % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Para Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  MV - 79 N  Construction  Date / Time Action / Instruction  The U/C		-	Rear
DAC Accident Rport  Consistent?: Yes or No  Sid. / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  DO % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (P)  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Action / Instruction  M / - J9 //  Consistent?: Yes or No  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rean / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consistent?: Yes or No  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rean / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consistent?: Yes or No  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rean / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Consistent?: Yes or No  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt / Rean / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Chaster in Part of Survey fee:  Interview / Survey Fee:  Intervi	and the same of th	and C	
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: DO % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:  Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  M / - J0 //  CM Furm (LS F) 14 50 00 with 3 working days  CROSS Repair:  Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Page No?  Prell. Report  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Distortine, File Relians to?  Action Fee: Streen is Survey Fee: Instance of the page of the	Control Passage No. of March 1997		-
Lum Sum: 50 % 3 Val. Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS P  Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT  Date / Time	GIA 1 FIX GREET	net/tha	The state of the s
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time	Cali tropolio.	41.01.	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time			
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (47)		I N/S / U/C / Roottop or
MY- 39K  26(8) 19 Confirm (1s #1450.00 with 3 working days  (Red-#2230 611)  Days Of Repair:	Vehicle: IN / OUT		dy Structure affected due to collision
Confirm Us #1450.00 with 3 working days  (Robella 2000 611/.)  Dougland, File Pass hi? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:  But Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:  Arid Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) = FES. SI  Elemin Sum (I.E.): (\$ ) From Start (I.E.): (\$ ) From Start (I.E.): (\$ ) Colors  Weel And Start (I.E.): (\$ ) Colors	The second of the second secon		
Conservation   Press		1th 3 working da	ΩV
Days Of Repair:    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:	SOLUTION DIE 11	)	
Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Pass to 7   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Pass to 7   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   Prell. Pr			(Red=\$2030)
Survey Fee:   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Site Insp. (\$ )			6(1/-)
Survey Fee:   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Transportation   Survey Fee:   Site Insp. (\$ )	Describes He Pass Int	Days Of Repair:	
Date/Time, File Return to?  Articl Fee: Site Insp. (\$ ) _ E + RS _ St.  Interview: (\$ ) Flows.  Report Format : Tech, love (\$ ) Colors.  Lumip Sum / MS.1: / 5		CTH PTU DOWNER	Survey Fee:
Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )E+RSSI	77	The state of the s	
Report Format : Tech, love (\$ ) Flows Lumip Sum / LEU: /3	Add Fo	e: Site Insp (\$	
Report Format : : Tech, love (5 ) one: Limip Sum / NBJ: /5 : West snot (9	7		Phonos
Lumip Sum / MBJ: /5 West and /5	Passed Format		) Olives
	Europ Court Concor Co		POTAL:



### Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700 Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.: EST1907-057

DATE: 1-Jul-2019

POLICY NO.: FWD PNPV2018-00005669-01

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SJC6223A

VEHICLE MAKE: MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 (A)

Motor Claim Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street, #04-#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100

Fax: 6224 4174 / 6225 7743

-	_	-	-		-		_		1
F	o	R.	5	u	R	٧	E١	٢O	н
7.1	=	37	75	-	77	7	т.		77

#### ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	1 7	OTAL COST
	SPARE PARTS				VIAL COST
1	Rear Bumper / (F.V	1	5 700.00	5	700.0
2	Rear Bumper Clips M	10	7 00:00	-	700.0
3	Rear Bumper Retainer RH / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	1	2100	15	50.0
4	Rear Bumper Retainer LH 💢 /////	1	-	-	40.0
5	Rear Tall Lamp RH / (%)	1	40.00	15)	40.0
6	Rear Tail Lamp LH X NAI	1		5	420.0
7	Rear Tail Lamp Grommet Upper of NAI	2	\$ 420.00	5	420.0
8	Rear Tall Lamp Grommet Lower X ////	2	5 10.00	5	20.00
9	Rear / End Panel Garnish メ ルル	1	5 5.00	5	10.00
10	End Panel X P	1	\$ 180.00	5	180.00
	, h		\$ 420.00	5	420.00
	SPECIAL NETT		Total Spare Parts	5	2,300.00
	LABOUR		<b>Total Special Nett</b>	5	
11	Spray Painting Rear Bumper and Skirting Include Inner Panel	1			
12	Replace Rear including Fitting, Cut, Weld and Re-align		5 600.00	5	600.00
13	Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	1	\$ 600.00	5	600.00
14	Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel	+	5 80.00	5	80.00
15	Check and rectify electrical wiring	T .	5 80.00	\$	80.00
timate	prepared by: Reserve 4.7		\$ 20.00	\$	20.00
rts or I	he is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any ad-	ditional	Total Labour	5	1,380.00
orn or a	farmaged parts are discounted. Occasion	nally, Amo	unt Before Excess	\$	3,680.00
d labor	n. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation our are current and subject to change.	o parts	Add GST @ 7%		257.60
	Store CLKK) MY MINI	// Tota	Amount Payable	5	3,937,60

		8813
Sten chm		

Page 1 of 1

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforefatter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

## Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C

Estimate

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.: EST1907-057

DATE: 1-Jul-2019

POLICY NO. :

FWD PNPV2018-00005669-01

VEHICLE REG. NO. : 5JC6223A

VEHICLE MAKE: MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 (A)

Motor Claim Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04-#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100

Fax: 6224 4174 / 6225 7743

FOR	 1000	PER L	

## ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U	NIT COST	T	OTAL COST
	SPARE PARTS					
1	Rear Bumper / (KV	1	5	700.00	S	700.00
2	Rear Bumper Clips / ne	10		1100000	-	- 700.00
3	Rear Bumper Retainer RH	1	\$	5.00	S	50.00
4	Rear Bumper Retainer LH 💢		\$	40.00	5	40.00
5	Rear Tail Lamp RH / (Vi)		\$	40.00	5	40.00
6	Rear Tail Lamp LH X	1	\$	420.00	5	420.00
7	Rear Tail Lamp Grommet Upper 💉	1	\$	420.00	5	420.00
8	Rear Tail Lamp Grommet Lower X	2	\$	10.00	\$	20.00
9		2	5	5.00	\$	10.00
10	Rear / End Panel Garnish 💢	1	5	180.00	5	180.00
10	End Panel X	1	5	420.00	5	420.00
_	2444		Total	Spare Parts	5	2,300.00
	SPECIAL NETT					2,300,00
	LABOUR		Total	Special Nett	s	
11	Spray Painting Rear Bumper and Skirting Include Inner Panel	1	5	600.00	S	600.00
12	Replace Rear including Fitting, Cut, Weld and Re-align	1	\$	600.00	5	12.73.51.81
13	Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	1	5	80.00	5	600.00
14	Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel	1	s		-	80.00
15	Check and rectify electrical wiring	1	_	80.00	\$	80.00
timat	e prepared by: Raymond Tan		5	20.00	5	20.00

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Sten chm@ IKK auto-12m

Total Labour 1,380.00 Amount Before Excess S 3,680.00 Add GST @ 7% 257.60 Total Amount Payable \$ 3,937.60

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer. Signature:

Date:

Page 1 of 1

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	137J
Vehicle No.:	SJC6223A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 1.6 A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	4G18JP2042
Chassis No.:	JMYSTCS3A8U006209
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,816.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Feb 2008
First Registration Date:	26 Feb 2008
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,954.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	3.5.5
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Feb 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$21,061.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,993.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,993.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle ca	nnot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2019

OK

COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 1 July 2019 12:17 PM

To:

info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

SHUJUAN@AUTOMOTIVEREPAIRCENTRE.COM.SG; Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject: Attachments:

RE: SJC6223A - TP Claim against SHA6045G EST1907-057 SJC6223A.PDF; SAS2625855.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJC6223A and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Priya.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

#### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext – 248

From: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg [mailto:info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg]

Sent: 01 July, 2019 9:37 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>; Sundari Nagarajan - III <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Cc: SHUJUAN@AUTOMOTIVEREPAIRCENTRE.COM.SG Subject: RE: SJC6223A - TP Claim against SHA6045G

Dear Gabriel,

We shall select LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Raymond Tan Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: +65 64688834 Fax: +65 64622278

1

From: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 1 July 2019 9:25 AM

To: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg; Sundari Nagarajan - III < sundari@iii.com.sg>

Cc: SHUJUAN@AUTOMOTIVEREPAIRCENTRE.COM.SG Subject: RE: SJC6223A - TP Claim against SHA6045G

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

### Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg [mailto:info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg]

Sent: 30 June, 2019 4:58 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>; Sundari Nagarajan - III < sundari@iii.com.sg>

Cc: SHUJUAN@AUTOMOTIVEREPAIRCENTRE.COM.SG Subject: SJC6223A - TP Claim against SHA6045G

Dear claim officer in charge,

My client of vehicle <u>SJC6223A</u> wants to make a third party claim against <u>SHA6045G</u> insured by India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Attached are the accident report and estimate. Kindly update the total liability / a direct settlement of my client's claim.

E.g. your principle's advice on the validity of the policy holder.

My client prefer to have liability update before arrange for survey.

Appreciate and thank you!

Best Regards, Raymond Tan Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700 Tel: +65 64688834

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

Fax: +65 64622278

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

## View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SJC6223A (MCT19060814) [SHA6045G]

TP MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN MOHD RAJMAN

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd							
Reply	Reply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward		
From To Subject	LKK_HQ				nt on 01/08/2019 11:48 AM. im Handler: Priya		
Approved	1:0,00.						
DOCUM	ENTS SUM	IMARY					

## View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SJC6223A (MCT19060814) [SHA6045G]

MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN MOHD RAJMAN Jun 28 2019 12:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

rom	The state of the s		Print Message	Delete Message (HQ) (III_SG), s		/2019 14	46 PM	
To	LKK HO	naudnai Anat	arance rue cou	(114) (111, 30), 3	Cit, Oil 22/03	1 4045 44	.40	
Subject		Mandate App	roved (S\$1731	.50) - SJC6223A	- Claim Han	dler: Priv	a	
Approved	:1731.50:Req	uest TP WS to	Issue Tax Invoice	for Repairs in III'	s favour			
Approved	:1731.50:Req	uest TP WS to	issue Tax invoice	for Repairs in III'	s favour			
Approved	:1731.50:Req	uest TP WS to	issue Tax invoice	e for Repairs in III'	s favour			

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.



## AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

38 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E1 #05-18 SINGAPORE 757700 TEL: 64688834 / FAX: 64622278

E-MAIL info@automotiverepaircentre com.sq

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

## LE ITER OF DEMAND

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SJC6223A & SHA6045G ALONG VERDUN ROAD ON 28/06/2019.

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle SHA6045G.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle <u>SJC6223A</u> have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by <u>M/s AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD.</u> I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

1. Cost of Repair

S\$ 1,551.50 (w/GST 7%)

Loss of Use (S\$60.00 x 03 days)

S\$ 180.00

TOTAL.

S\$ 1.731.50

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

I/We, MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN MOHD RAJMAN ("claimant") of BLK 431B YISHUN AVENUE 1 #10-589 SINGAPORE 762431 (address), owner of (Vehicle no.) SJC6223A hereby authorize AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJC6223A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 28/06/2019 (date) along ALONG VERDUN ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SHA6045G ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 68 9 (day) of My (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by "the claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecii Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Fax (65) 62244174

Email insure@iil.com.sg Website www.ill.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Discharge Voucher applies strictly for claimant's claim for property damages only and does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatspever present of future that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS) This Settlement terms herein is without an admission of liability on the part of the claimant and/or his driver and the settlement terms and should not be used as evidence in any related suits or

claims arising from this accident.

India Ref: MCT19060814 Claimant Ref : SJC 6223A

Automotive Development of the	

We/l. Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd \_\_("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,700.00 (repair cost); -- 65 ---use/rentall), S\$ \_\_\_\_\_(search fee), vehicle no SJC 6223A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred (date) at VERDUN ROAD (location) involving vehicle no. SHA 6045G(insured vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/8/2019 (date) at "the workshop". We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN MOHD RAJMAN

claimant") of vehicle no. SJC 6223A to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJC 6223A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

We/lauthorize	you to pay the total amount of S\$ 1,700.00	to _ Automotive Repair Ce	entre Pte Ltd
CLAIMANT: Signature:	UEN NO. 201312913C	WITNESS:	(JXH) CTV
Name:	Signed by "the Workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
NRIC:	=771620HC	NRIC.	51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Address:	38 Woodings Judential Parcel #505-18 3(157700)	Address:	Singapore 408933
Nationality:	Singaporere Walcohor Stories de mot	Nationality:	
Occupation:	The service of the se	Occupation:	

## AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700 Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

e-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Company Reg. No : 201312913C GST Reg. No : 201312913C

Tax Invoice: INV00001731

PO/WO No. :

: 23/08/2019

Reference : SJC6223A

Attention Terms

Page No : 1

S/N Quantity

64 CECIL STREET, #04-#05

IOB BUILDING, SINGAPORE 049711

Particular

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Contact: 6347 6100 Fax No.: 6224 4174 / 6225 7743

Unit Price

Amount S\$

1. - 1 COST OF REPAIR (LUMP SUM)

1,450.00

1,450.00

Dollars : One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-One & Cents Fifty Only

Total S\$ :

1,450.00

GST @ 7% S\$: Amount Due S\$ :

101.50 1,551.50

------

Customer Signature & Co. Stamp

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Add Apploand	Adi Rot	1 4	di Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	Notified 25 Jul 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 01 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,450.00 Edit Estima	, s	\$1,450.00 View Rpt	219 -1411 -14	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	4ain	R	eference	Clai	m Detai	is	Document	s	Show All
	FOLDER D	AND RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured: Main Claimant:	45.111.512	T TRANSPORTAT IAD FAZLI BIN H		Reg. No.: - D: S8741137J					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJC6223A			D	ate of Lo		5/2019 12:00 ~ :59 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / MCT19060814				olicy/Cov ate No.:	er MCOM001	215		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHA6045G				olicy No. Daimant)	: PNPV2018	PNPV2018-00005669-01		
	Excess:					4698934			
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			ance Pte Ltd (HQ) 38					us - ter. v	4000007
Claimant's Insurer:	100000	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727 5700							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	landled b	Y CHEN TSUE	YEE] [Final ]	Rpt due	10/07/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL R	ECEIVED					VI	ew All	Compose Case Mai
• 111_SG (0	01/08/2019): CIATED TA	Alert - Adj Mand	date Approved (Si date Approved (Si k Group Subje	\$0.00) - SJC6	223A - C	View All	: Priya	Create New	Task Complet

### Claim Documents

\*SJC6223A (MCT19060814)
[SHA6045G]
TP
MUHAMMAD FAZLI BIN MOHD RAJMAN

Jun 28 2019 12:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] **Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd** 

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age V	100
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	05/08/19 18:57		0	Load JPG	2
4	05/08/19 18:57	General View		Load JPG	8
5	05/08/19 18:57	Chassis Number	0	Section 1	-
6	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
8	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	N
9	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	8
10	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	80
11	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	82
13	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
110	The state of the s	Province (Co.	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
15	05/08/19 18:57	General View			-
16	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	N
18	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	M
19	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>M</b>
20	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
21	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
22	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	100
23	05/08/19 18:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	123
24	22/08/19 19:38		0	Load JPG	Ø
25	22/08/19 19:38	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	120
26	22/08/19 19:38	After Repair Photo			-
27	22/08/19 19:38	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	N
28	22/08/19 19:38	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	N
29	22/08/19 19:38	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	M
			1 per	page 🔽	Ø
	cumentation	LYN A. to Consultante Die Ltd (HD)	[1 per	Thumbnail	
No.	01/07/19 15:25	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL FROM III DD 01072019	0	Load PDF	1
2	01/07/19 15:25	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	01/07/19 15:25	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	07/08/19 09:50	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	_
5	06/09/19 11:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0		-
6	06/09/19 11:46	LOD	0	Load POF	
7	31/10/19 08:35	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
8	31/10/19 08:35	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	Print
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement	-		
1	25/07/19 15:29	OID SAS	0	Load PDF	
2	25/07/19 15:30	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer None: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III19011596/EGB3Q2

Date:

31/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No: SJC6223A

Insured Vehicle No: SHA6045G

Date of Loss:

28/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19060814

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJC6223A

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.6 (A) 26/02/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No:

4G18JP2042

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYSTCS3A8U006209 228533 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1584 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,300.00	1,071.00	1,229.00	53.43
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,380.00	750.00	630.00	45.65
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Tawing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,680.00	1,821.00	1,859.00	50.52
A	approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,450.00	50	
	(S\$)	3,680.00	1,450.00	2,230.00	60.60
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	257.60	101.50	156.10	60.60
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,937.60	1,551.50	2,386.10	60.60
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$6	60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,731.50		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	1,700.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/07/2019

Date Inspected: 05/08/2019 Inspected At: Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

(HQ)

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1, #05-

Singapore 757700

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 Oct 2019)
Parts:	143	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:		no print-code for SJC6223A)
Validity:	These estimate	tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values i	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Crushed	700.00 F	*700.00 FL
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	Broken	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Not Necessary	40.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP RH	Cut	420.00 F	*420.00 FL
6	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP LH	Not Necessary	420.00 F	*-FL
7	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP GROMMET UPPER	Not Necessary	20.00 F	*-FL
8	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP GROMMET LOWER	Not Necessary	10.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR /END PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	180.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*END PANEL	Repair	420.00 F	*-FL
F=Fra	enchise	part. L=Listh	emDisc. - List Item Discount on L I	Sub Total (S\$) tems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	<b>2,300.00</b> 0.00	1,190.00 119.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,300.00	1,071.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER AND SKIRTING INCLUDE INNER PANEL	New	600.00	400.00
REPLACE REAR INCLUDING FITTING ,CUT ,WELD AND RE-ALIGN	New	600.00	300.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	0.00
APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED /REPAIRED PANEL	New	80.00	30.00
CHECK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	20.00	20.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,380.00	750.00
	SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER AND SKIRTING INCLUDE INNER PANEL REPLACE REAR INCLUDING FITTING ,CUT ,WELD AND RE-ALIGN REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED /REPAIRED PANEL CHECK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING	SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER AND SKIRTING New INCLUDE INNER PANEL REPLACE REAR INCLUDING FITTING ,CUT ,WELD AND New RE-ALIGN REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR New APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED /REPAIRED New PANEL	SPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER AND SKIRTING New 600.00 INCLUDE INNER PANEL REPLACE REAR INCLUDING FITTING ,CUT ,WELD AND New 600.00 RE-ALIGN  REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR New 80.00 APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED /REPAIRED New 80.00 PANEL CHECK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING New 20.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.